
GUSHKARA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

P.O. Gushkara, Dist. Purba Bardhaman, PIN 713128, W. B. 

 

Memo No. T-1/362 Date: 21.09.2023 

 

 

Sealed Tenders are invited from recognized Manufacturers/Suppliers/Authorized 

Franchise for supplying Printer Cartridge (Compatible) (as specified below) within 

05.10.2023 (upto 4.00 p.m.). In no case the tender papers will be accepted after the 

date and time mentioned above. Quantity of the specific items may change according to 

final consideration. Quotation of different price ranges may be submitted for an item 

where specification is not mentioned. Quotations must include GST, 

delivery/installation charges etc. Guarantee/Warrantee terms and conditions should 

clearly be mentioned alongwith. No quotations will be accepted without having valid 

GST or equivalent documents. 

 

 

 

 Principal 

 Gushkara Mahavidyalaya 

 

 

* The term of supply is one year from the date of the supply order. 

 

 

 

Sl. No Items Quantity 

1.  HP 1020 Plus/M1005 MFP Printer Cartridge (Compatible) As required 

2.  Canon 4820 Printer Cartridge (Compatible) As required 

3.  Brother DCP L2520D  Printer Cartridge (Compatible) As required 

4.  Brother DCP L2520D  Printer Drum Cartridge As required 


